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Number of Mandays Lost Due to Industrial
Disputes by Industry

Industry

1998

1999

1998

2000

2001

Mandays lost

Mandays lost

Mandays lost

Mandays lost

Mandays lost

Textile

Tobacco

Food

Wood and glass
Leather and rubber
Post and telecommunication
Chemical and dyes
Construction
Railways and transport
Electricity

Banking

Printing press
Beverage

Mining
Engineering
Municipal

Jute

Cement

Sui-gas

Tea

Miscellaneous
Total

117859

2410
122519

166452
182151

166452
182151

508
667

123

6355
7078

Industry

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

Mandays lost

Mandays lost

Mandays lost

Mandays lost

Mandays lost

Textile

Tobacco

Food

Wood and glass
Leather and rubber
Post and telecommunication
Chemical and dyes
Construction
Railways and transport
Electricity

Banking

Printing press
Beverage

Mining
Engineering
Municipal

Jute

Cement

Sui-gas

Tea

Miscellaneous
Total

13300

4902

5065
9553
47719

26108

6510

26505

3405

27687
102932

18703

11252
12237
22
5656
58922

22880

79850

* = The figures include strikes & lockout.

Source:

Labour & Manpower Division.




